CSN3* 27 al 29 julio
CSN ClJ 31 julio. 1 agosto
CSN3* 3 al 5 agosto

os

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALENTINA
NONE / NONE /2004 /
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE

SANDY LAN
SOCRATES DE TAMON /
HAPPY LADY DU TROLEU /
2011/ FEMALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

HOUSTON VAN HET
KEIZERSHOF
NONSTOP / BIENVENUE /
2005 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

TUCAN DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
AIXA DE OLID X
ABDULLAH /2012 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

ABANDERADO MZ
ANDIAMO Z / HELICON M
X BENROY M /2006 /
MALE / CASTANA / ZANG

HELLA
REMONDO / ELLA X PRIME
TIME /2010 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

PETER PAN GF
CLARENCE C / HISPANA /
2009 / MALE / TORDA /
CDE

BOOMERANG G
TURURU / ROCIANA / 2004
/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

ATREVIDO CX
PEREGRINO XXVI / GEMA
XIV /2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / PRE

LUA1
PAJE / MARIBEL / 2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

GHOREFLI
GHORAK/ FLAVIA G
MOLINO X FLAMING STAR
/2010 / FEMALE / NEGRA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

110574

129829

88434

154337

138772

107213

120280

70757

131421

44833

122206

CONCURSD HIPICO

LUANCO
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ,
Sara

GESTION CLUB HIPICO

ASTUR XXI, S.L. / NONE

MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ, Gonzalo
GONZALO MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ / SAUL
PORTOS COSTALES

GARCIA COSTALES,
Irene
IRENE GARCIA COSTALES
/ OTTEN LEON

DAVILA GARCIA, Fidel

ELENA FERNANDEZ
BLANCO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

SILVELA CASTANON,
Jaime
ANGEL CAMBRA
GONZALEZ / FERNAND
MORRE

SANZO LOPEZ, Lucia
EQUITACION MERESSL /
HIPICA DE PORCEYO, C.B.

PEREZ-BOUDON
FOYACA, Javier
FERNANDO GOMEZ
MARCOS/JAVIER PEREZ-
BOUDON / FERNANDO
GOMEZ MARCOS

MORILLO-VELARDE
CASTILLO, Isabel
MIGUEL MORILLO-
VELARDE CASTILLO /
MUESAS DEL ALCOR

LLAVATA PASTOR,
Elena
GANADERIA ACITORES /
GANADERIA ACITORES

GARCIA GONZALEZ,
Alba
SANDRA GONZALEZ
MARTIN / BERNARDO
LOPEZ SACO

ALONSO SANZ,
Carmen
BENIGNO ALONSO
LOZANO / GENETICA
MOLINO Il S.L.

L.D.N.

AS6369

12626

51235

13671

4986

221745

35607

69810

199711

147821

42624

Pais
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